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Milford2 2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:31 AM ET
FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
69ers 194 S The Dude 152
Snappers2 143 Vs Water Chickens 205
Battousai2.0 200 S Green Hornet 174
Tommy Guns 115 VS KING KONG 138
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
69ers 153 Vs Snappers2 119
Battousai2.0 160 VS The Dude 194
Tommy Guns 163 VS Water Chickens 139
KING KONG 174 VS Green Hornet 176
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
69ers 189 S Battousai2.0 177
Tommy Guns 213 VS Snappers2 126
KING KONG 194 VS The Dude 178
Green Hornet 250 VS Water Chickens 201
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
69ers 145 Vs Tommy Guns 168
KING KONG 118 VS Battousai2.0 170
Green Hornet 154 Vs Snappers2 145
Water Chickens 167 VS The Dude 111
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
69ers 182 VS KING KONG 133
Green Hornet 223 VS Tommy Guns 166
Water Chickens 129 S Battousai2.0 139
The Dude 209 Vs Snappers2 194
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
69ers 192 VS Green Hornet 189
Water Chickens 181 VS KING KONG 207
The Dude 179 VS Tommy Guns 185
Snappers2 230 VS Battousai2.0 160
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
69ers 200 VS Water Chickens 159
The Dude 191 VS Green Hornet 166
Snappers2 204 VS KING KONG 170
Battousai2.0 174 VS Tommy Guns 144
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
69ers 235 VS The Dude 158
Snappers2 214 Vs Water Chickens 139
Battousai2.0 147 VS Green Hornet 191
Tommy Guns 253 VS KING KONG 143
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
69ers 191 Vs Snappers2 185
Battousai2.0 220 VS The Dude 186
Tommy Guns 113 VS Water Chickens 244
KING KONG 229 Vs Green Hornet 154
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
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69ers
Tommy Guns
KING KONG
Green Hornet

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
69ers

KING KONG

Green Hornet

Water Chickens

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
69ers

Green Hornet

Water Chickens

The Dude

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
69ers

Water Chickens

The Dude

Snappers2

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
69ers

The Dude

Snappers2

Battousai2.0

FFL Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Snappers2

Battousai2.0

Tommy Guns

KING KONG

Green Hornet

Water Chickens

The Dude

69ers

FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Snappers2

Battousai2.0

Tommy Guns

KING KONG

Green Hornet

Water Chickens

The Dude

69ers

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 17

69ers
Battousai2.0
Tommy Guns
Snappers2

113
139
155
181

153
117
137
159

168
187
130
171

184
174
187
180

162
150
208
187

140
244
170
182
144
180
140
166

153
182
158
163
129
150
224
152

No Games Scheduled

207
192
191
188

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Battousai2.0
Snappers2

The Dude
Water Chickens

Tommy Guns
Battousai2.0
Snappers2
The Dude

KING KONG
Tommy Guns
Battousai2.0
Snappers2

Green Hornet
KING KONG
Tommy Guns
Battousai2.0

Water Chickens
Green Hornet
KING KONG
Tommy Guns

League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
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140
153
166
164

136
166
111
131

129
175
117
149

192
134
196
143

151
165
161
176

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
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Water Chickens 159
KING KONG 150
Green Hornet 148
The Dude 111

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 18
No Games Scheduled

Water Chickens 87
Tommy Guns 85
69ers 56
Battousai2.0 55
Green Hornet 55
Snappers2 39
The Dude 26
KING KONG 13

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 19
No Games Scheduled

Water Chickens 89
The Dude 85
KING KONG 73
Battousai2.0 54
Tommy Guns 47
69ers 46
Green Hornet 42
Snappers2 23

FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 20
No Games Scheduled

The Dude 84
KING KONG 67
Battousai2.0 43
Tommy Guns 31
Green Hornet 27
69ers 4
Water Chickens 1
Snappers2 0

FFL Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 21
No Games Scheduled

Battousai2.0 30
KING KONG 16
Tommy Guns 13
Green Hornet 11
The Dude 8
69ers 0
Water Chickens 0
Snappers2 0
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