

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Milford2

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:31 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
69ers	194	VS	The Dude	152
Snappers2	143	VS	Water Chickens	205
Battousai2.0	200	VS	Green Hornet	174
Tommy Guns	115	VS	KING KONG	138
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
69ers	153	VS	Snappers2	119
Battousai2.0	160	VS	The Dude	194
Tommy Guns	163	VS	Water Chickens	139
KING KONG	174	VS	Green Hornet	176
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
69ers	189	VS	Battousai2.0	177
Tommy Guns	213	VS	Snappers2	126
KING KONG	194	VS	The Dude	178
Green Hornet	250	VS	Water Chickens	201
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
69ers	145	VS	Tommy Guns	168
KING KONG	118	VS	Battousai2.0	170
Green Hornet	154	VS	Snappers2	145
Water Chickens	167	VS	The Dude	111
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
69ers	182	VS	KING KONG	133
Green Hornet	223	VS	Tommy Guns	166
Water Chickens	129	VS	Battousai2.0	139
The Dude	209	VS	Snappers2	194
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
69ers	192	VS	Green Hornet	189
Water Chickens	181	VS	KING KONG	207
The Dude	179	VS	Tommy Guns	185
Snappers2	230	VS	Battousai2.0	160
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
69ers	200	VS	Water Chickens	159
The Dude	191	VS	Green Hornet	166
Snappers2	204	VS	KING KONG	170
Battousai2.0	174	VS	Tommy Guns	144
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
69ers	235	VS	The Dude	158
Snappers2	214	VS	Water Chickens	139
Battousai2.0 Tommy Guns	147 253	vs vs	Green Hornet KING KONG	191 143
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
69ers	191	VS	Snappers2	185
	220	VS	The Dude	186
Battousai2.0 Tommy Guns	220 113	VS VS	The Dude Water Chickens	186 244



Battousai2.0

Tommy Guns

Snappers2

Milford2

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:31 AM ET

69ers	113	VS	Battousai2.0	140
Tommy Guns	139	VS	Snappers2	153
KING KONG	155	VS	The Dude	166
Green Hornet	181	VS	Water Chickens	164
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
69ers	153	VS	Tommy Guns	136
KING KONG	117	VS	Battousai2.0	166
Green Hornet	137	VS	Snappers2	111
Water Chickens	159	VS	The Dude	131
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
69ers	168	VS	KING KONG	129
Green Hornet	187	VS	Tommy Guns	175
Water Chickens	130	VS	Battousai2.0	117
The Dude	171	VS	Snappers2	149
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
69ers	184	VS	Green Hornet	192
Vater Chickens	174	VS	KING KONG	134
The Dude	187	VS	Tommy Guns	196
Snappers2	180	VS	Battousai2.0	143
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
9ers	162	VS	Water Chickens	15 ²
he Dude	150	VS	Green Hornet	168
Snappers2	208	VS	KING KONG	16
Battousai2.0	187	VS	Tommy Guns	176
FFL Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Snappers2	140	VS	League Average	171
Battousai2.0	244	VS	League Average	171
Fommy Guns	170	VS	League Average	171
KING KONG	182	VS	League Average	171
Green Hornet	144	VS	League Average	171
Vater Chickens	180	VS	League Average	171
The Dude	140	VS	League Average	171
9ers	166	VS	League Average	171
FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Snappers2	153	VS	League Average	164
Battousai2.0	182	VS	League Average	164
ommy Guns	158	VS	League Average	164
KING KONG	163	VS	League Average	164
Green Hornet	129	VS	League Average	164
Vater Chickens	150	VS	League Average	164
The Dude	224	VS	League Average	164
69ers	152	VS	League Average	164
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 17				
20ore	No Ga 207	mes Sched	uled	
69ers	207			

192

191

188



Milford2

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:31 AM ET

Water Chickens	159
KING KONG	150
Green Hornet	148
The Dude	111

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 18

87	
85	
56	
55	
55	
39	
26	
13	
	85 56 55 55 39 26

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 19

	No Games Scheduled
Water Chickens	89
The Dude	85
KING KONG	73
Battousai2.0	54
Tommy Guns	47
69ers	46
Green Hornet	42
Snappers2	23

FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 20

The Dude	84
KING KONG	67
Battousai2.0	43
Tommy Guns	31
Green Hornet	27
69ers	4
Water Chickens	1
Snappers2	0

FFL Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 21

FFL Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 21	
	No Games Scheduled
Battousai2.0	30
KING KONG	16
Tommy Guns	13
Green Hornet	11
The Dude	8
69ers	0
Water Chickens	0
Snappers2	0